M17000008859				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700304436457			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/16/1701011080 <b>**</b> 155. <b>0</b> 0			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only	UCT 18 PORT J. HARRIE			

•

#### COVER LETTER

### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

FIRST CAPITAL STRATEGIES, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

SCOTT H. CRAWFORD

Name of Person

FIRST CAPITAL STRATEGIES

Firm/Company

174 WATERCOLOR WAY, STE. 103, #185

Address

SANTA ROSA BEACH, FL 32459

City/State and Zip Code

scott@crawfordlaw.legal

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ronna Leonard		225 34 at ( )	43-5290		
Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS:		ST	REET_ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations			
Registration Section	Registration Section		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle			
		Tallahassee, FL 32301			
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:	/			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		e & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

-

### L FIRST CAPITAL STRATEGIES, LLC

.

· .

-

(If name unavailable, enter alternate i	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fle	londa. The alternate	name must include "Limited Liab	sility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2 STATE OF DELAWA	RE	3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	which foreign limited hability company is organized)	<i></i>	(FEI aumb	er, if applicable)
4. <u></u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	o registration.)		
				1 CTT: 102 - 4105
5. 1675 SOUTH STATE ST. (Street Address of Principal Office)		6. 174 WATERCOLOR WAY, STE. 103, #185 (Mailing Address)		
DOVER, DELAWARE 19901		SAN	NTA ROSA BEACH, F	
		<u></u>		
7 None and streat addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		to blue	
7. Name and <u>succt addre</u>		x <u>inor</u> accep	hable)	
Name:	SCOTT H. CRAWFORD			· • •
Office Address:	174 WATERCOLOR WAY, STE.103	3, #185		· · · · · ·
Office Address.			_	i Int
	SANTA ROSA BEACH	<u> </u>	, Florida <u>32459</u>	
Registered agent's accept	(City)		(Zip code	a) <u>11</u> CO
	(Resisted agents	s vg sature)		
8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who have <u>Name and Address:</u>		ority to manage is/are: <u> r Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
MANAGER	Scott H. Crawford			
	174 Watercolor Way, Ste. 10.	3.		
	Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459			<del></del>
		_		
(Use attachments if neces	ssary)			
	-		$\overline{}$	
) L .'	s of aviatanas, an mara than (M. Jaun ald			ving custody of records in the
jurisdiction under the law	of which it is organized. (If the certification	te is in a fore	ign language, a translati	ion of the certificate under oa
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of which it is organized. (If the certificates submitted)			
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s 10. This document is exec	of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.020	03 (1) (b), Flo	rida Statutes. I am awar	e that any false information
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s 10. This document is exec	of which it is organized. (If the certificates submitted)	03 (1) (b), Flo	rida Statutes. I am awar	e that any false information
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s 10. This document is exec	of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.020	03 (1) (b), Flo	rida Statutes. I am awar	e that any false information
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s 10. This document is exec	of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.020	03 (1) (b), Flo nird degree fe e of n authritide	rida Statutes. I am awar	e that any false information



Page 1

# The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FIRST CAPITAL STRATEGIES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FIRST CAPITAL STRATEGIES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



och, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203390034 Date: 10-12-17

6243229 8300

SR# 20176597736 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml